
FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL 

FEES FOR 2018 – 2019 

 

 
First United Methodist Church Preschool admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs and activities 

generally accorded or made available to students at the school.  It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of 

its educational policies, or admissions policies. 

*REGISTRATION FEE: 2 or more children – Registration fee is $ 50.00 for 2nd, 3rd, etc. 

EXTENDED CARE:  See Extended Care Options Handout for information. 
 

CLASS NUMBER 
OF DAYS 

NON-REFUNDABLE 
REGISTRATION 

FEE * 

MATERIAL FEES MONTHLY 
TUITION 

 

 
TODDLER 
(ONE YEAR OLD BY SEPTEMBER 1) 

2 DAYS 
3 DAYS 
5 DAYS 

$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 

$  70.00 
$  95.00 
$ 150.00 

$135.00 
$190.00 
$300.00 

 

 
TWO YEAR OLD CLASS 
(TWO YEARS OLD BY SEPTEMBER 1) 
 

 

 
2 DAYS 
3 DAYS 
5 DAYS 

 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 

 

 
$  70.00 
$  95.00 
$ 150.00 

 
$135.00 
$190.00 
$300.00 

 
THREE YEAR OLD CLASS 
(THREE YEARS OLD BY SEPTEMBER 1) 

 
3 DAYS 
5 DAYS 

 
$75.00 
$75.00 

 
$120.00 
$180.00 

 
$190.00 
$300.00 

 
FOUR YEAR OLD CLASS 
(FOUR YEARS OLD BY SEPTEMBER 1) 
 

 
5 DAYS 

 
$75.00 

 

 
$180.00 

 
$300.00 

 
 

 


