FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL FEES FOR 2018 – 2019

First United Methodist Church Preschool admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of

its educational policies, or admissions policies.

CLASS	NUMBER OF DAYS	NON-REFUNDABLE REGISTRATION FEE *	MATERIAL FEES	MONTHLY TUITION
TODDLER (ONE YEAR OLD BY SEPTEMBER 1)	2 DAYS	\$75.00	\$ 70.00	\$135.00
	3 DAYS	\$75.00	\$ 95.00	\$190.00
	5 DAYS	\$75.00	\$ 150.00	\$300.00
TWO YEAR OLD CLASS (TWO YEARS OLD BY SEPTEMBER 1)	2 DAYS	\$75.00	\$ 70.00	\$135.00
	3 DAYS	\$75.00	\$ 95.00	\$190.00
	5 DAYS	\$75.00	\$ 150.00	\$300.00
THREE YEAR OLD CLASS (THREE YEARS OLD BY SEPTEMBER 1)	3 DAYS	\$75.00	\$120.00	\$190.00
	5 DAYS	\$75.00	\$180.00	\$300.00
FOUR YEAR OLD CLASS (FOUR YEARS OLD BY SEPTEMBER 1)	5 DAYS	\$75.00	\$180.00	\$300.00

EXTENDED CARE: See Extended Care Options Handout for information.

^{*}REGISTRATION FEE: 2 or more children – Registration fee is \$50.00 for 2nd, 3rd, etc.